May 20 2024 (22:53) India Rail Info 1

Visakhapatnam - Hazrat Nizamuddin Swarna Jayanti Express/12803 - SF - ECOR
GWL/Gwalior Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
5h 33m - 306 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction 08:20 6 |1 0 37 |6 |ECoR
2 DVD  |Duwada 08:48 08:50 2m 1 17 |91 |41 |ECoR
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 10:18 10:20 2m (3 |1 151 |63 |17 |SCR
4 |RY Rajahmundry 11:08 11:10 2m |1 |1 201 |52 |14 |SCR
5 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 11:58 12:00 2m (3 |1 242 |75 |12 |SCR
6 |EE Eluru 12:38 12:40 2m |3 |1 290 |45 |13 |SCR
7 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:00 14:15 15m (6 |1 350 |71 |19 |SCR
8 WL Warangal 17:10 17:15 5m |2 |1 556 (62 |271 [SCR
9 |BPQ |Balharshah 21:10 21:15 5m |3 |1 799 |68 (346 |CR
10 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 00:20 00:25 5m |1 |2 1008 |79 |309 [CR
11 |BZU  |Betul 02:50 02:52 2m (2 |2 1199 [50 |639 [CR
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 05:00 05:05 5m |1 |2 1306 |64 |329 [WCR
13 |NDPM |Narmadapuram 05:22 05:24 2m |1 |2 1324 |55 |303 [WCR
(Hoshangabad)
14 |BPL Bhopal junction 06:45 06:50 5m |2 |2 1398 |72 |405 |WCR
15 |BINA |Bina junction 08:45 08:50 5m |3 |2 1537 |53 |411 |WCR
16 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi Junction 11:42 11:50 8m 14,5 |2 1690 |73 [258 |[NCR
17 |GWL |Gwalior jJunction 13:10 13:12 2m |2 |2 1788 |53 |212 [NCR
18 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 15:25 15:30 5m |2,3 |2 1906 |77 |167 |[NCR
19 [MT) Mathura Junction 16:12 16:17 5Sm (2 |2 1959 |54 |177 |NCR
20 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 18:45 3 12 |2093 |- 207 [NR

May 20 2024 (22:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



